
–

S 

Tandem Motor Cylinder 

Brake Operating Simulator 

Slave 
Cylinder 

G/BOX 

Simulator 

M/C

Motor

PL
PU

M/C

MCV 

PFSV 

MCV 

–

(200V / 15A)

12

7am

Fit EV

18

0

2

4

6

8

10

11pm
6 8

Fit EV 

8

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

CHAdeMO

30

20

Fit EV 

３．Hondaが考えるスマートホームシステムとその展開

- 96 -



IN
LET 

BAT BOX R
A

D
IA

TO
R

 

MOT 
EWP 

PCU 

PDU
Charger 3.3kW

DCDC
Motor ECU

DC/DC 
converter

6.6KW 
Charger 

PDU 
(Power  
drive unit) 

LED

(AC200V / 100V) (CHAdeMO)

３．Hondaが考えるスマートホームシステムとその展開

- 97 -



 

ON/OFF

ON/OFF

EV

•
FIT EV” 2012

• FIT EV”
kW

•
ECON

• EV

•

３．Hondaが考えるスマートホームシステムとその展開

- 98 -



Energy  
Management 

30

3.5

３．Hondaが考えるスマートホームシステムとその展開

- 99 -



 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

３．Hondaが考えるスマートホームシステムとその展開

- 100 -



Energy  
Management 

Energy  
Management 

３．Hondaが考えるスマートホームシステムとその展開

- 101 -



Energy  
Management 

３．Hondaが考えるスマートホームシステムとその展開

- 102 -



Smart  

Smart Mobility 

Smart House 

３．Hondaが考えるスマートホームシステムとその展開

- 103 -




